
Team Schedule 
Boys-Girls 

Track 3/1/2024 to 5/31/2024

Snake River High School
922 West Highway 39
Blackfoot, ID 83221
Robert Coombs
208-684-3061

Track
    Boys-Girls Varsity/JV

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Friday 03/15/24 Kimberly High School Away TBA TBA
Thursday 03/28/24 Firth High School Away TBA TBA
Thursday 04/04/24 Filer Away TBA TBA TBA
Wednesday 04/10/24 @ SR JV Meet Hosted with Blackfoot Home TBA TBA
Friday 04/12/24 Buhl High School Away TBA TBA
Friday 04/19/24 Direct.com Meet @ ISU Davis Field Away TBA TBA
Friday 04/26/24 Tiger / Griz Away TBA TBA
Saturday 04/27/24 Tiger / Griz Away TBA TBA
Friday 05/03/24 Shelley High School Away TBA TBA
Friday 05/10/24 Dist. Host AF Away TBA TBA
Saturday 05/11/24 Dist. Host AF Away TBA TBA
Friday 05/17/24 State @ Middleton Away TBA TBA
Saturday 05/18/24 State @ Middleton Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director
Mark Kress Ray Carter Kyle Buttars Robert Coombs
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